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Women / 6 / Jr. I
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Broadnax5
Airborne

9.000 8.800 9.5009.400 36.700
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Sundby291
Technique

9.175 9.050 9.1008.775 36.100
2 2T 4 3 2 

2 

Amy Vanvilay204
Head Over Heels

8.725 8.850 9.2008.675 35.450
6 6 6 2 3 

3 

Laura Lum8
Airborne

9.200 9.050 8.4008.500 35.150
1 2T 7T 8 4 

4 

Vanessa Cosci7
Airborne

8.750 8.625 8.8508.900 35.125
5 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Ariane Skeggs141
Diablo

8.200 8.950 8.8509.000 35.000
11T 4 2 4T 6 

6 

Codie Wishusen94
California Gold

8.425 9.125 8.6008.350 34.500
8T 1 10 7 7 

7 

Eva Waterman77
Cal Sports

8.025 8.600 8.2258.500 33.350
14 10 7T 10 8 

8 

Olivia Medellin30
American

8.425 8.300 8.7007.575 33.000
8T 11T 12 6 9 

9 

Kaelee Scott6
Airborne

8.925 8.900 6.3008.400 32.525
4 5 9 14 10 

10 

Rylee Hollenbeck42
Black Diamond

8.200 8.300 7.2508.725 32.475
11T 11T 5 13 11 

11 

Jean Howell200
Gymtowne

8.350 8.700 7.5507.350 31.950
10 8 14 12 12 

12 

Kylie Anaise Tatom229
North Bay

8.450 7.350 8.3007.725 31.825
7 14 11 9 13 

13 

Gina Eggert188
GymStars Stockton

8.100 7.800 7.6507.525 31.075
13 13 13 11 14 

14 
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